Thermal Detection
HTI SERIES
HTI-FQ1: 384 X 288
HTI-FV1: 640 X 480
THERMAL CAMERA
Sensor Type Uncooled microbolometer
Number of Pixels (H×V) HTI-FQ1: 384 x 288
HTI-FV1: 640 x 480

SUBPART B, CLASS A
ICES-003:2016 ISSUE 6, CLASS A STANDARDS
Conformity
IEC TR 60721-4-4:2001+A1:03,
MIL-STD 810F:00  + Notice 1:00 + Notice 2:02 + Notice 3:03,
MIL-STD-810G:08, IEC 60529:89+A1:99+A2:13 (IP66), UL 50E
Safety UL 60950-1 / CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1
HONEYWELL DEVICE INTEGRATION
MAXPRO® NVR FAMILY Version 6.7 and greater
MAXPRO® VMS FAMILY Version 670 and greater
PROWATCH® NVR FAMILY Version 6.5 and greater
PROWATCH® VMS FAMILY Version 650 and greater
MOUNTS AND ACCESSORIES
HTI-WM1 Wall Mount bracket
HTI-PM1 Pole Mount bracket to be used along with HTI-WM1
HTI-CABLE15 15Mtr Cable with male RJ45 connector
For more information,
Call: 1-800-103-0339
Email: HBT-Indiabuildings@honeywell.com
Honeywell HBT India Buildings
Unitech Trade Center, 5th Floor, Sector-43,
Block C, Sushant Lok Phase - I,
Gurgaon - 122 002
HTI SERIES
HTI-FQ1: 384 X 288
HTI-FV1: 640 X 480
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING
HTI-FQ1-10 Thermal Detection QVGA 10mm lens
HTI-FQ1-14 Thermal Detection QVGA 14.2mm lens
HTI-FQ1-19 Thermal Detection QVGA 19mm lens
HTI-FQ1-25 Thermal Detection QVGA 25mm lens
HTI-FQ1-35 Thermal Detection QVGA 35mm lens
HTI-FQ1-50 Thermal Detection QVGA 50mm lens
HTI-FQ1-60 Thermal Detection QVGA 60mm lens
HTI-FV1-10 Thermal Detection VGA 10mm lens
HTI-FV1-14 Thermal Detection VGA 14.2mm lens
HTI-FV1-19 Thermal Detection VGA 19mm lens
HTI-FV1-25 Thermal Detection VGA 25mm lens
HTI-FV1-35 Thermal Detection VGA 35mm lens
HTI-FV1-50 Thermal Detection VGA 50mm lens
HTI-FV1-60 Thermal Detection VGA 60mm lens
HTI-FV1-100 Thermal Detection VGA 100mm lens
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are  trademarks of ONVIF
Inc. Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to
make changes in product design or specifications.
HTI Series  |  01  |  03/21